

Court No. - 68

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2583 of 1982

Appellant :- Jai Ram

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- H.N. Sharma, Devesh Pandey

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Rajiv Gupta, J.

List revised.

None is present on behalf of the appellant to press this appeal.

List after two weeks.

Order Date :- 29.7.2020

R